5/16/2024

Reliable Automatic Sprinkler Co Inc.

Crate #

1

10

Dedicated truck through R+L

Crate #1 - EFSR and acrylic warehouse structure

Skid #10 - Collapsible Container (145 lbs.)
Refrigerator (17.3"Dx18.9"Wx33.3"H) at 69 lbs.
Shelving (14"Dx24"Wx30"H) at 12 Ibs./(1) Small Wire Rack
1) Box of 2 Bar Stools (19"Dx16"Wx33"H) at 62 Ibs.
Rope Lighting
(1) Pack of 10 S-hooks
(1) Floor Sweeper
(1) Reliable Spray Paint Stencil
(1) Additional Chandelier Parts (Just Received 5/2)
(2) 2-packs of Chrome Wire Shelf (4 Total Shelves) + (1) 4 Pack NSF
Chrome Posts (Looks to create a Large Wire Rack Shelf
(2) 15’ White Extension Cables
(1) 25’ White Extension Cable

Crate #8 - Valve Stand

Crate 7 - N Crate
Chandelier

Crate 6 - N Crate
Crate 5 - N Crate

Crate #9 - 2 New Sprinkler Displays

Length:

Length:

Length:

Length:

Length:
Length:

Length:

38

48

51

59

59

59

48

Width:

Width:

Width

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

34

45

52

48

48

48

48

Height:

Height:

Height:

Height:

Height:
Height:

Height:

43

57

80

57

57

57

86

WEIGHT #

WEIGHT #
69
30
62
20
5
10
1
40

70

5
5

WEIGHT #

WEIGHT #

WEIGHT #

WEIGHT #

WEIGHT #
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